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2/2/23, 11:25 AM

about:blank
] Wy R oy iy m"‘um-gﬂq:
) SLIFNISNESINE
POFIIMCTTHAT BAN
her
i " Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 903-6-06949-1 Currency THB
Account Name ;:;:;a;:];smmdwﬂnmu Account Status Active
Alias Name g:;‘j‘g;’f:“”mm““‘““ Branch Name TRANG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@) - . N .
Transaction Date: From

Time

O Specific Period: ' Today

Date Teller ld Transaction Code
03-01-2023 931001 BCD14
04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT
05-01-2023 931000 BCD14
05-01-2023 931001 BCD14
05-01-2023 931001 BCD14
05-01-2023 931001 BCD14
05-01-2023 931001 BCD14
05-01-2023 931001 BCD14
05-01-2023 93999 BPDWT
06-01-2023 93999 BPDWT
11-01-2023 931000 BCD14
11-01-2023 931000 BCD14
11-01-2023 931000 BCD14
11-01-2023 931000 BCD14
11-01-2023 93999 BPDWT
19-01-2023 931000 BCD14
19-01-2023 931000 BCD14
19-01-2023 931000 BCD14

about:blank

Date

01-01-2023 @ To Date 31-01-2023
00:00 v Time 24:00 v
v

Description Chegue No. Amount Balance
GFMIS/108682 72,050.00 72,050.00
TRANG PROVINCI -72,050.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 5,000.00
GFMIS/108682 6,692.17 11,692.17
GFMIS/108682 600.00 12,292.17
GFMIS/108682 51,900.00 64,192.17
GFMIS/108682 3,208.00 67,400.17
GFMIS/108682 247.00 67,647.17
TRANG PROVINCI -5,000.00 62,647.17
TRANG PROVINCI -62,647.17 0.00
GFMIS/108682 950.00 950.00
GFMIS/108682 24,680.00 25,630.00
GFMIS/108682 4,788.00 30,418.00
GFMIS/108682 2,763.00 33,181.00
TRANG PROVINCI -33,181.00 0.00
GFMIS/108682 28,700.00 28,700.00
GFMIS/108682 635.00 29,335.00
GFMIS/108682 436.00 29,771.00

Init Br

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

12



2/2/23, 11:25 AM
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
20-01-2023
20-01-2023
20-01-2023
20-01-2023
20-01-2023
25-01-2023

25-01-2023

about:blank

931000

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931003

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 254,792.17
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PRQOVINCI

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

GFMIS/108682

TRANG PROVINCI

372.00

-1,600.00

-28,543.00

728.00

+ 24,500.00

25,200.00

684.00

-26,612.00

659.00

-25,159.00

Total Dr. = -254,792.17

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

S < T

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

30,143.00

28,543.00

0.00

728.00

25,228.00

50,428.00

51,112.00

24,500.00

25,159.00

0.00

108682

108682

0903

108682

108682

108682

108682

0903

108682

0903
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